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KRUNGTHAI BANK

¥/ Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

401-6-03918-5
Account Name
Alias Name AUS.FIFITUHUA. 00T

17,090,676.71

Ledger Balance

Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date;

. amsaugainingassiil

From Dale 30-09-2021
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period Today v
Date Teller iId  Transaction Code Description
30-09-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-09-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-09-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-09-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-09-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-09-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-09-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-09-2021 93999 BPDWT UDONTHANI PROV
30-09-2021 93999 BPDWT UDONTHANI PROV
30-09-2021 93999 BPDWT UDONTHANI PROV
30-09-2021 93999 BPDWT UDONTHANI PROV
30-09-2021 90180 CBCA ey
30-00-2021 90180 CBCA S ST

Total Cr. = 5,326,677.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Availahie Balance

|

Cheque No.

10814242

10814247

THB
Active

UDON THANI BR.

17,090,676.71

To Date 30-09-2021

Time - 24:00 v
Amount Balance
117,000.00 1,897,144.57
3,435,000.00 5,432,144.57
16,500.00 5,448,644.57
70,677.00 5,519,321.57
381,000.00 5,900,321.57
4,500.00 5,904,821.57
1,302,000.00 7,206,821.57
-156,625.00 7,050,196.57
-5,209,677.00 1,840,519.57
-117,000.00 1,723,519.57
-1,565,375.00 158,144.57
-267.50 157,877.07
-11,788.90 146,088.17

Total Dr. = -7,060,733.40
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